

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from Khushnagar Nagar narsai Pathke					
Bara Mahanagar to Mahanagar Mahan.					
Agency - Narsai Singh					
At - Narsai Dist - Saran.					
Agreement No - 54 M.B.D. (M.B.D.) - WB/2016-17.					
Date of work - 8/12/16					
Date of completion -					
Entry - 20.5.20					

Abstract of cost

Item No ①	clearing and grubbing road				
	land as per sp. and dir. of R.T. vide				
	T.M.B. P-50 - 5.335 Hec. @ Rs 34297.65 per				
1 Hec.					Rs 1,83,472 = u
Item No ②	Dismantling of P.C.C.				
	 as per sp. and dir. of R.T.				
	vide T.M.B. P-50 - 12.746 M ³				
	@ Rs 346.97 per M ³				Rs 4422 = u
Item No ③	Dismantling of R.C.C.				
	 as per sp. and dir. of R.T.				
	vide T.M.B. P-50 - 15.24 M ³ @				
	346.97				
	Rs 295.52 per M ³				Rs 5288 = u
Item No ④	Dismantling of B.W.				
	 as per sp. and dir. of R.T.				
	vide T.M.B. P-50 - 215.325 M ³ @				
	13175.66 per M ³				Rs 37824 = u
Item No ⑤	Dismantling of H.P.				
	@ 60 mm dia 7.50 M vide T.M.B.				
	P-50 @ Rs 117.36 per M				Rs 880 = u
	@ 90 mm dia & above 30.00 RM				
	@ Rs 158.70 per Continuation				Rs 4761 = u
					T.N. 2,136,847 = u
					C.O.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (13) 49	Providing B.P. sagging				BF-131 94,13,125 = cu
as per sp. and dis. of R.I.E					
vide T.M.B. P-51	235.772 M ² @ 13				
- 2.95 = 20 Per M ²					B 69,600 = cu
Item No (14) 50	Providing M15 P.C.C. (1:2:5)				
in levelly coarse in foundation					
as per sp. and dis. of R.I.E					
vide T.M.B. P-51	116.003 M ³ @				
13 4738.12 Per M ³					B 5,49,636 = cu
Item No (15) 51	Providing B.I. (1:4) in				
foundation as per sp. and					
dis. of R.I.E vide T.M.B. P-51	492.883 M ³				26,85,857 = cu
@ 13 5449.28 Per M ³					B 26,85,857 = cu
Item No (16) 52	Providing sp. in substructure				
structures as per sp. and dis.					
of R.I.E vide T.M.B. P-52	189.329 M ³				
@ 13 5718.63 Per M ³					B 10,82,702 = cu
Item No (17) 53	Providing P.C.C. M20 in				
sub structures as per sp. and dis.					
of R.I.E vide T.M.B. P-52	13.896 M ³				
@ 13 5547.90 Per M ³					B 77,094 = cu
Item No (18) 54	Providing distemper paint				
as per sp. and dis. of R.I.E vide					
T.M.B. P-52	56.10 M ² @ 14 10.97 Per M ²				B 576 = cu
Item No (19) 55	Providing Rec. Main Deck				
slab as per sp. and dis. of R.I.E					
vide T.M.B. P-52	56.33 M ³ @				
14 6587.97 Per M ³					B 3,71,098 = cu
T 2,42,49,638 = cu					C.O.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (20/56) Supplying fitting and placing HYSB bars reinforcement in suber structures.... as per sp. and dir. of E.I.E vide T.M.B. P-52-6.57799 M/T @ Rs 46824.56					Rs 3,08,011 = w
Item no (21/57) Provisionally and filling joint sealing compound as per sp. and dir. of E.I.E vide T.M.B. P-52-52.50 RM @ Rs 2780 per M					Rs 1460 = w
Item no (22/61) Provisionally deep holes in abutment as per sp. and dir. of E.I.E vide T.M.B. P-52-104 Nos @ Rs 114.57 each					Rs 11915 = w
Item no (23/59) Provisionally plastering (1:1:4) with c.m. as per sp. and dir. of E.I.E vide T.M.B. P-52-516.74 M ² @ Rs 151.43 per M ²					Rs 78250 = w
Item no (24/58) Provisionally B/W (1:3) in parapet as per sp. and dir. of E.I.E vide T.M.B. P-52-18.877 M ³ @ Rs 261.69					Rs 1,18,202 = w
Item no (25/62) Provisionally and laying H.P. NPS 1000 mm dia as per sp. and dir. of E.I.E vide T.M.B. P-46 52-37.50 M @ Rs 3761.83 per M					Rs 1,41,069 = w
Item no (26/63) Provisionally and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion 5% as per sp. and dir. of E.I.E vide T.M.B. P-52-18.566 M ² @ Rs 28.60 per M ²					Rs 529,279 = w

Continuation

Rs 2,54,37,379 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (27) Provide and supply surface dressing as wearing course				8.5 M ²	54,37.374 =
as per sp. and dist. of E.R.					
vide T.M.B.P-53-18506.25 M ²					
(1) 13 mm nominal chip					
@ 66.74 per M ²					12,35.107 =
(11) nominal chipping size 9.5 mm					
(21) vide T.M.B.P-53-18506.20 M ²					
@ 58.08 per M ²					10,74,842 =
Item No. (28) construction of p.c.c. 130 unreinforced with 43 grade cement					
as per sp. and dist. of E.R.					
vide T.M.B.P-53-1371.40 M ³					
@ 5958.21 per M ³					8,18,658 =
Item No. (29) Provide and fixing km. stone					
as per sp. and dist. of E.R.					
vide M.B.No 7173 P-15					
(a) 5th km stone - 02 Nos @ 3112.05 each					62.24 =
(b) 1st km stone - 04 Nos @ 1876.63 each					7507 =
(c) 2nd km stone - 21 Nos @ 502.94 each					10562 =
Item No. (30) Provide and fixing					
MM G.S.Y. large barrel and border masonry					
barrel vide M.B.No 7173 P-16					
- 02 Nos @ 8009.46 each					16,019 =
Item No. (31) Provide and fixing					
Traffic sign barrel as per sp. and dist. of E.R. vide M.B.No					
7173 P-17					
(a) 600 mm equilateral & Triangle (L.R.) curve					
14 Nos @ 1401.90 each					19624 =
(b) 900 mm equilateral & Triangle					
- 12 Nos @ 1468.93 each					17627 =
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
- 03 Nos @ 1455.96 each					4368 =
T.M. 2,86,48,410 =					

Scanned with CamScanner